

WW Hills - 1992 -

	Temp			Dep	Hi:Lo	Lo:Hi Hi:Lo	Gr Sm Range	# of day				
								≤32	≤39	≥90	≥100	
J	69 ¹	42 ²	55 ⁶	+0 ⁹	83 36	48 54	42 5	0	10			
F	67 ⁷	47 ³	57 ⁵	+1 ⁰	83 40	55 56	36 4					
M	66 ⁵	46 ⁶	56 ⁶	-0 ⁵	80 40	56 54	35 4					
A	81 ⁸	51 ⁵	66 ⁶	+4 ⁹	95 47	68 58	41 15				5	
M	82 ¹	55 ⁵	68 ⁸	+4 ⁷	94 51	71 61	37 11				3	
J	85 ⁹	54 ⁷	70 ³	+1 ³	98 48	72 62	39 15				10	
J	92 ¹	61 ⁴	76 ⁷	+0 ³	103 51	78 70	42 11				14	5
A	96 ⁸	62 ⁵	79 ⁶	+3 ⁰	106 52	79 52	44 24				27	13
S	93 ⁵	58 ¹	75 ⁸	+2 ²	103 54	82 66	44 23				20	5
O	82 ¹	54 ¹	68 ¹	+0 ⁴	98 48	65 60	43 7				9	
N	74 ¹	47 ⁷	60 ⁹	+1 ⁵	88 39	64 64	38 8				3	
D	62 ¹	39 ³	50 ⁷	-3 ⁷	78 31	53 50	40 10				18	
Ann	79 ⁵	51 ⁷	65 ⁶	+1 ¹	106 31	48 70	44 4				31	93 23

Prec

Wind

Skies

	Total Prec.	Days .01	Seal. Season Dep.	Gr. Day	Gr 24hrs	Gr Hour	PG Dir	C	P	Cly	
J	2.82	-1.21	4	282	-1.21	170	173	0 ²⁷	47	NE	17 8 6 32%
F	16.30	+13.04	13	19.12	+11.83	6 ⁷²	7 ¹⁷	1 ²⁴	42	NE	11 7 11 50%
M	9.69	+6.23	12	27.81	+18.06	2 ⁷⁰	2 ⁸⁶	0 ⁵⁶	27	SE	4 10 17 71%
A	0.13	-1.06	1	27.94	+17.00	0 ¹³	0 ¹³	0 ⁰⁹	32	NE	12 14 4 33%
M	0.07	-0.18	1	28.01	+16.82	0 ⁰⁷	0 ⁰⁷		17	WSW	6 22 3 45%
J	Tr.	-0.02	0	28.01	+16.80	Tr.	Tr.	Tr.	24	W	23 4 3 17%
J	0.03	+0.03	2	28.04	+16.83	.02	.02		18	WSW	17 9 5 31%
A	0	-0.14	0	28.04	+16.69	0			19	WSW	25 6 0 10%
S	Tr.	-0.16	0	28.04	+16.53	0			18	WSW	21 8 1 17%
O	1.10	+0.85	5	29.14	+17.38	0 ⁷⁹	0 ⁸⁵	0 ²²	24	NE	10 13 8 47%
N	0	-2.13	0	29.14	+15.25	0			48	NE	16 13 1 25%
D	5.68	+3.58	10	34.82	+18.83	2 ⁸⁵	3 ³⁵	0 ⁵⁶	37	NE	14 9 8 40%
Ann	34.82	+18.83	48			6 ⁷²	7 ¹⁷	1 ²⁴	48	NE	176 123 67 35%